Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2021-07-19

mpionnat de France Slalom Cadets, Juniors, C2D senior et C2M senior
20119386 - Qualification Manche 2 - Bourg-Saint-Maurice

C1D
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Elise Masseline Club Sportif Beaumontais Canoe Kayak C 154.37+50 - 204.37 | 1416.6 | 555.86
8
2 Pauline Lybrecht Canoe Kayak Montreuil 136.22+106 - 242.22 | 1859.3 | 558.42
3 Clara Sedrue Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports M | 158.89+160 - 318.89 | 2755.8 | 659.15
8
4 Emilie Moret Club Nautique Aubois M | 130.65+206 - 336.65 | 2963.5 | 862.13
7
5 Kassandra Wagnier Golbey Epinal St Nabord S 132.15+302 - 434.15 | 4103.7 | 2939.6
4 6
6 Oceane Sedrue Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports C | 122.95+354 - 476.95 | 4604.2 | 574.62
3
7 Satine Meranger Ancerville-bar Le Duc C - - Abd - -
7 Emmelyne Sauvagnac Club Canoe Kayak L'islois J - - Abd - -
9 Camille Brugvin Torcy Canoe Kayak C - - Abs - -
9 Suzel Cayrat Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire C - - Abs - -
C1H
Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Gwenole Noyalet Lannion Canoe Kayak J 99.3+0 - 99.3 | 353.88 | 399
2 Louis Rathier Angouleme Canoe Kayak J 97.38+2 - 99.38 | 354.95 | 448.66
3 Emile Verdier Ck Vallee De Montlucon J 100.34+0 - 100.34 | 367.78 | 432.08
4 Lucas Jamart Les Pelles Chalonnaises J 99.94+2 = 101.94 | 389.16 | 327.88
5 Loris-shayam Affre Etoile Amou Canoe Kayak J 103.39+2 - 105.39 | 435.27 | 314.12
6 Oskar Hillion C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine J 103.54+2 - 105.54 | 437.27 | 431.47
7 Marin Salmon Canoe Kayak De Quimperle J 103.83+2 - 105.83 | 441.15 | 350.72
8 Fabien Bonvalet Club Sportif Beaumontais Canoe Kayak J 102.23+4 - 106.23 | 446.49 | 434.4
9 Gaspard Trichard Angouleme Canoe Kayak J 107.08+0 - 107.08 | 457.86 | 665.31
10 | Matheo Dupont Canoe Kayak Montreuil J 101.1+6 - 107.1 | 458.13 | 725.33
11 Adrien Pardoux Tardoire Canoe Kayak J 105.81+2 - 107.81 | 467.61 | 612.14
12 | Arnaud Caillet C.k. Pont De Roide J 106.64+2 = 108.64 | 478.71 | 544.81
13 | Corentin Beaumois Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande J 106.78+2 - 108.78 | 480.58 | 664.82
14 | Clement Gillaizeau Foyer Loisirs Manslois J 104.91+4 - 108.91 | 482.32 | 359.41
15 | Theo Reby Ancerville-bar Le Duc J 108.24+2 - 110.24 | 500.08 | 379.56
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Titouan Aussant
Alexis Guillon
Gaspard Gonseth

Axel Clement

Amaury Sokolik

Ugo Zanellato

Benjamin Roy

Rockyann Ingrat

Leo-paul Cassin

Jan Gabin Pischek
Aurele Neveu

Matteo Weinegaessel
Robin Le Fellic

Alric Detheve
Ludovic Kessler

Enzo Marchand

Loann Delle Dananchet

Samael Govart

Maxime Devis

Gustave Gonseth

Maxence Jambois Ruche

Julien Tassotti

Maxime Metay

Colin Floch

Adrien Gaillot

Tom Pagnon

Grégoire Fontan

Gregory Waltz

Oscar Mizzi

Hugo Crespo

Romain Moret

Pont D'ouilly Loisirs
Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup
Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Haute Isere

Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports

Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports

Niagara Canoe Kayak Club

Golbey Epinal St Nabord

As Gerardmer Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin

Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien
Chateauneuf Pagaie Aventure
Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak
Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg

Canoe Kayak Club France

C.k. Audincourtois

Canoe Kayak Montreuil

Voray Canoe Kayak

Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak
Amicale Laique Toul Canoe Kayak

C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres

Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons
Volants

Cadpa Huningue

Fjep Bazancourt

Canoe Kayak Uzerche

Kayak Club De Metz

C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat

Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons
Volants

Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive

Club Nautique Aubois
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47 | Dylan Renneteau Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports ‘ J 86.71+306 - 392.71 | 4275.1 | 623.21
9
CaD
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
0 Elena Hugues - Julia C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine S - - - -
Budzinski
C2H
Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
0 Thibault Blaise - Thomas C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine S - - - -
L'huillier
0 Jean-charles Hacquart - Ancerville-bar Le Duc S - - - -
Marvin Tulpin
0 Emilien Courtiade - Etoile Amou Canoe Kayak J - - - -
Loris-shayam Affre
0 Etienne Wiche - Benjamin Ckc Vallee De L'ain S - - - -
Guyon
0 Hugo Tellier - Florian Jumetz | C.k.c. Beaurainvillois J - - - -
0 Hugo Crespo - Timeo Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive J - - - -
Canonico
0 Pierre-louis Saussereau - Orthez Nautique C.k. S - - - -
Emeric Nieser
0 Tom Marchand - Romain J.s.p.a. Mayenne J - - - -
Margerie
0 Benjamin Jacon - Nathan Canoe Kayak Uzerche S - - - -
Hossin
0 Oskar Hillion - Emile Babel C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine S - - - -
0 Fabien Bonvalet - Mathis Club Sportif Beaumontais Canoe Kayak J - - - -
Pomares
0 Florian Busson - Alex Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien S - = = =
Louveau
CaM
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
0 Etienne Daille - Carole Ckc Vallee De L'ain S - - - -
Bouzidi
0 Elena Hugues - Thomas C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine S - - - -
L'huillier
0 Cerise Babin - Clement Canoe-kayak Saujon J - - - -
Brotier
0 Romane Bronchet - Romain | Canoe Kayak Clisson S - - - -

Bruneau




0 Baptiste Podor - Lucille Kayak Club De Metz S - - - -
Meunier-cheyssac
0 Ameline Saunier - Alexis Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup J = = = =
Guillon
0 Louison Decarsin - Estelle Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer J - - - -
Brodin
0 Etienne Wiche - Chloe Ckc Vallee De L'ain S - - - -
Faverjon
0 Alex Baldoni - Laurine Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire J - - - -
Salesse
0 Fabien Bonvalet - Elise Club Sportif Beaumontais Canoe Kayak J - - - -
Masseline
0 Thibault Blaise - Julia C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine S - - - -
Budzinski
0 Benjamin Guyon - Adeline Ckc Vallee De L'ain S - - - =
Roux
INV
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
3 Fanchon Janssen Golbey Epinal St Nabord S 108.02+2 - 110.02 - -
4 Anouk Alberti Canoe Kayak Tain Tournon S 110.52+2 - 112.52 - -
5 Carla Lacroix Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire S 111.57+6 - 117.57 - -
6 Tom Leclercg-chabenat Canoe Kayak Haute Isere M 122.34+4 - 126.34 - -
7 Hugo Regnier Kayak Club De Rennes S 86.01+50 - 136.01 - -
8 Paki Magnani V.p.a. Pont D'arc M 127.07+50 = 177.07 = =
1 Arthur Mizzi Kayak Club De Rennes S 88+0 - 88 - -
2 Timothee Cornu Kayak Club De Rennes S 96.23+2 - 98.23 - -
K1D
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Laurine Salesse Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire J 106.34+0 - 106.34 | 347.35 | 297.46
2 Lisa Manach C.k. Cergy Pontoise J 106.48+0 - 106.48 | 349.09 | 415.91
3 Eva Marchand Canoe Kayak De Quimperle J 112.88+2 - 114.88 | 453.41 | 333.68
4 Souhayla Khattabi Red Star Club Champigny J 114.85+2 - 116.85 | 477.87 | 444.91
5 Zelie Ferraris La Plagne Eaux Vives C 111.9+6 - 117.9 | 490.91 | 335.27
6 lana Gonseth Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak C 115.15+4 - 119.15 | 506.43 | 495.71
7 Rozmarina Estanguet Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire C 114.26+6 - 120.26 | 520.22 | 427.73
8 Margaux Fabijan Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer J 115.24+6 - 121.24 | 532.39 | 330.78
9 Oceane Sedrue Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports C 116.01+6 - 122.01 | 541.94 | 587.08
10 | Alice Daniels Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire C 116.35+6 - 122.35 | 546.17 | 550.44
11 | Mila Dastugue Lavignasse Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire C 121.89+2 - 123.89 | 565.29 | 556.87
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Honorine Pichard

Lux Debruyne

Laurie Beaurepere
Lou Ann Vuilleumier
Marine Primet
Emmelyne Sauvagnac

Elise Masseline

Camille Vion Delphin
Emma Pouilly
Lauren Leclercq
Eyleen Vuilleumier
Clara Sedrue

Coline Regnier
Lindsay Frenot

Léonie Andre-condouret

Carla Vigliotti

Zoe Malval

Lynn Giordano Bobee

Suzel Cayrat

Anna Munch

Lena Dary

Pauline Lybrecht

Leonie Reichert

Judith Locatelli

Estelle Brodin

Maelys Talbot

Leila Ladjici

Pauline Clerc

Pauline Rouilhet

Camille Coulonval

Blanche Leborgne

J.s.p.a. Mayenne

Eyrieux Canoe Kayak
Lannion Canoe Kayak
Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup
Canoe Kayak Pontarlier
Club Canoe Kayak L'islois

Club Sportif Beaumontais Canoe Kayak

Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.
C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

Canoe Kayak Toulousain
Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup
Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports
Canoe Kayak Montreuil
Chateauneuf Pagaie Aventure

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire

Canoe Kayak Uzerche

Canoe Kayak Clisson

Canoe Kayak Uzerche

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire

Cadpa Huningue

Niagara Canoe Kayak Club

Canoe Kayak Montreuil

Ck Lyon Oullins La Mulatiere

Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.

Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer

Canoe Kayak Florentais

Red Star Club Champigny

C.k. Pont De Roide

Muret Olympique C.k.

Eyrieux Canoe Kayak

C.k.c. Beaurainvillois
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43 | Jade Dendele Red Star Club Champigny C 137.2+150 - 287.2 | 2593.3 | 639.37
4
44 | Zoe Dronne Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak C | 128.57+250 = 378.57 | 3728.0 | 674.88
2
45 | Manon Joubert Amicale Laique Pontouvre C | 157.88+254 - 411.88 | 4141.6 | 579.94
8
46 | Cathilya Talon C.k. Audincourtois M | 155.43+302 - 457.43 | 4707.3 | 829.02
3
47 | Marie-anne Niagara Canoe Kayak Club S 174.29+304 - 478.29 | 4966.3 -
Andrianarisolotoandro 7
50 | Justine Haton Golbey Epinal St Nabord C - - Abd - -
48 | Mae Bianco C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat - - Abs - -
48 | Daphnee Vuilleumier Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire J - - Abs - -
K1H
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Edouard Chenal Canoe Kayak Haute Isere J 86.14+0 - 86.14 | 235.56 | 467.41
2 Hugo Crespo Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive J 90.09+0 - 90.09 | 290.99 | 266.28
3 Oskar Hillion C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine J 90.18+0 - 90.18 | 292.26 | 220.01
4 Adrien Pardoux Tardoire Canoe Kayak J 90.99+0 - 90.99 | 303.62 | 252.74
5 Theo Brun Club Canoe Kayak Des Gorges De L'ardeche | J 91.18+0 - 91.18 | 306.29 | 279.74
6 Loris-shayam Affre Etoile Amou Canoe Kayak J 91.24+0 - 91.24 | 307.13 | 274.18
7 Tanguy Adisson Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins J 91.45+0 - 91.45 | 310.08 | 586.22
8 Clement Couchoud Club Canoe Kayak Vienne J 91.97+0 - 91.97 | 317.38 | 218.11
9 Julien Doumecq Orthez Nautique C.k. J 90.21+2 - 92.21 | 320.74 | 295.81
10 | Simon Tourtois Canoe Kayak Uzerche J 90.86+2 - 92.86 | 329.87 | 308.2
11 Leni Perreau Torcy Canoe Kayak C 93.01+0 - 93.01 | 331.97 | 320.64
12 | ClIEment Louveau J.s.p.a. Mayenne C 94.01+0 - 94.01 346 397.92
13 |[Noe Gorvo Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist J 92.06+2 - 94.06 | 346.7 | 300.91
14 | Clement Dancette Club Canoe Kayak Vienne C 94.23+0 - 94.23 | 349.09 | 330.45
15 | Florian Jumetz C.k.c. Beaurainvillois J 92.47+2 - 94.47 | 352.46 | 349.11
16 |Max Derame C.k. Chateau Thebaud J 94.92+0 - 94.92 | 358.77 | 243.34
17 | Salim Jemai Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg C 95.03+0 - 95.03 | 360.32 | 294.91
18 | Axel Clement Canoe Kayak Haute Isere J 93.17+2 - 95.17 | 362.28 | 302.14
19 | Edgar Paleaubrasseur Ur Tipula C 93.2+2 - 95.2 362.7 | 524.49
20 |Joao Normand Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak C 95.4+0 - 95.4 | 365.51 | 393.35
21 Emeric Nieser Etoile Amou Canoe Kayak J 93.41+2 - 95.41 | 365.65 | 374.21
22 | Gaspard Gonseth Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak J 96.79+0 - 96.79 | 385.01 | 391.07
23 | Nathan Frison Golbey Epinal St Nabord J 94.81+2 - 96.81 | 385.29 | 297.93
24 |lIsaac Pinneau Canoe Kayak Haute Isere J 96.94+0 - 96.94 | 387.12 | 386.32
25 | Milio Le Touze Lannion Canoe Kayak C 97.01+0 - 97.01 388.1 | 477.42
26 | Florian Malaval Muret Olympique C.k. C 95.34+2 - 97.34 | 392.73 | 438.29
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Antoine Sapin
Jules Sourieau
Louison Decarsin
Ugo Zanellato
Mathys Maniet
Nino Langlume
Tom Marchand
Maxime Devis
Titouan Sourieau
Thibault Marque
Corentin Beaumois
Fabien Bonvalet
Quentin Maillefer
Arthur Blocquaux
Mathis Pomares

Victor Eduardo Carneiro
Gomes

Timeo Canonico
Matis Cote
Jonah Hanrahan
KEziah Lecomte
Leo Arriau
Pierric Clipet
Owen Merpillat
Louan Bluteau
Hicham Domti
Remy Perrin
Marwan Bazot
Leo Parnotte
Felix Chevallier
Romain Margerie
Tao Petit
Antoine Raby
Titouan Aussant
Mathis Piepho
Kavishan Kulatunga
Lohan Wyon
Miguel Irungaraylarronde
Gael Ettwiller
Nathan Morris

Romain Magnier

Canoe Kayak Clisson

Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak
Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer
Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak
Orthez Nautique C.k.

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
J.s.p.a. Mayenne

Voray Canoe Kayak

Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak
Orthez Nautique C.k.

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande
Club Sportif Beaumontais Canoe Kayak
Golbey Epinal St Nabord

Annonay Canoe Kayak Club

Club Sportif Beaumontais Canoe Kayak

Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.

Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive
Annonay Canoe Kayak Club
Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
Orthez Nautique C.k.

Canoe Kayak Montreuil
Canoe Kayak Uzerche
Niagara Canoe Kayak Club
Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin
Golbey Epinal St Nabord
Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien
V.p.a. Pont D'arc

Canoe Kayak Uzerche
J.s.p.a. Mayenne

Canoe Kayak Montreuil
Canoe Kayak Uzerche

Pont D'ouilly Loisirs

Canoe Kayak Club France
Red Star Club Champigny
Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive
Ur Tipula

C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat
C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

Chateauneuf Pagaie Aventure
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Theodore Favreau
Leo-paul Cassin
Timothee Borde

Alric Detheve

Enzo Lambert

llyam Affre

Antoine Huger

Nathan Caprice Michaux
Lucas Grandjean
Ewann Hervouet

Axel Brossat

Helwann Rachdi
Matteo Weinegaessel
Louis Labarthe

Lenny Derrien

Titouan Duraffourg
Hugo Robinet

Arnaud Caillet
Alexandre Verbinnen
Maxence Jambois Ruche
Anas Renoux

Camille Luciotto Ribeiro
Leo Theil

Juan Riu

Oscar Mizzi

Axel Galtie Meyer
Julien Tassotti
Adrien Gaillot
Antonin Robert
Sacha Menard
Evan Trenchant
Nathan Drouet

Tom Pagnon

Noah Biso

Esteban Mussate

Maxime Metay

Guillaume Cahagne

Jules Dolisy

Cock Cholet

Golbey Epinal St Nabord

Canoe Kayak Uzerche

Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak
La Plagne Eaux Vives

Etoile Amou Canoe Kayak

Marne Et Gondoire CanoE Kayak
Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive

Canoe Kayak Uzerche

Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k.

Eyrieux Canoe Kayak

Hermes Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
Lannion Canoe Kayak

Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.

Golbey Epinal St Nabord

C.k. Pont De Roide

La Plagne Eaux Vives

Amicale Laique Toul Canoe Kayak
Red Star Club Champigny

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
Canoe Kayak Des Gaves

Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k.

Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons
Volants

Orthez Nautique C.k.

C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres
Fjep Bazancourt

Club Nautique Aubois
Canoe Kayak De Vertou
Cadpa Huningue

C.k. Bousse Hagondange

Canoe Kayak Uzerche

Niagara Canoe Kayak Club
Canoé Kayak Club Benedictin

Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons
Volants

Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak

Ancerville-bar Le Duc
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100.92+6
103.69+4
102.16+6
106.6142
104.72+4
105.16+4
105.18+4
101.79+8
108.03+2
110.39+0
104.59+6
109.09+2
107.4+4
105.89+6
110.17+2
110.24+2
104.44+8
111.33+2
111.6+2
105.96+8
108.24+6
106.58+8
113.49+2
109.56+6
113.89+2

110.07+6
114.94+2
115.3+2
113.59+4
114.154+4
111.63+8
116.72+6
118.82+4

121.02+2
120.6+4

119.96+8

124.95+4
124.9+6

106.92
107.69
108.16
108.61
108.72
109.16
109.18
109.79
110.03
110.39
110.59
111.09
111.4
111.89
112.17
112.24
112.44
113.33
113.6
113.96
114.24
114.58
115.49
115.56
115.89

116.07
116.94
117.3
117.59
118.15
119.63
122.72
122.82

123.02
124.6

127.96

128.95
130.9

527.17
537.97
54457
550.88
5562.43
558.6
558.88
567.44
570.81
575.86
578.67
585.68
590.03
596.91
600.84
601.82
604.63
617.12
620.91
625.96
629.89
634.66
647.43
648.41
653.04

655.57
667.78
672.83
676.9
684.75
705.52
748.88
750.29

753.09
775.27

822.42

836.31
863.67

583.96
494.67
537.17
624.05
613.84
747.05
466.53
550.19
807.26
612.01
342.43
577.71
466.01
487.27
708.25
604.57
665.07
430.03
730.76
672.73
601.7
806.66
813.06
568.97
691.27

816.42
628.37
440.9
301.26
815.68
449.59
670.13
1061.9

822.97
2004.7

736.4

659.62
603.46
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Florian Latapiebayroo

Arthur Contamine

Jonas Le Guen

Marius Guerin Redon

Jules Brisson

Romain Moret

Elie Sutra

Matthieu Koffel

Maxime Moreau

Riwal Le Ray

Simon Le Nevez

Thibaut Boudier

Basile Monzerian

Axel Brin

Jules Rathier

Colin Floch

Gabriel Bonsens

Raphaél Cantenot

Yanis Pons

Rockyann Ingrat

Matheo Senechault

Baptiste De Biasi

Victor Julou Feger

Felix Bernier

Clement Raul

Quentin Rival-negrevergne

Pierre-louis Mingasson

MatEo Delachair

U.s.c. Nay Canoe Kayak

C.k. St Maurice Gourdans

Lannion Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Toulousain

Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons

Volants

Club Nautique Aubois

Canoe Kayak Haute Isere

C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

Niagara Canoe Kayak Club

Lanester Canoe Kayak Club

Ancerville-bar Le Duc

Annonay Canoe Kayak Club

Canoe Kayak Clisson

Angouleme Canoe Kayak

Cadpa Huningue

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Dolois

Canoe Kayak Le Mas D'agenais

Niagara Canoe Kayak Club

Canoe Kayak Club France

Canoe Kayak Dolois

C.k.c. Guingampais

Canoe Kayak Clisson

Club Champsaur Canoe Kayak

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire

Marne Et Gondoire CanoE Kayak

Lannion Canoe Kayak

129.56+2

94.73+50

95.71+50
142.04+4

94.41+52

100.02+50

100.22+50

100.39+50

99.72+52

146.61+6

107.72+50

104.52+54

108.25+52

112.17+52

112.78+52
110.93+54

110.51+58

162.92+8

117.6+54

119.89+54

120.66+56

176.91+4

132.19+52

141.51+50
94.39+102

104.28+104

105.91+104
113.94+106

131.56

144.73

145.71
146.04

146.41

150.02

150.22

150.39

151.72

152.61

157.72

158.52

160.25

164.17

164.78
164.93

168.51

170.92

171.6

173.89

176.66

180.91

184.19

191.51
196.39

208.28

209.91
219.94

872.93

1057.7

1071.5
1076.1

1081.3

1131.9

1134.7

1137.1

1155.8

1168.3

1240.0

1251.2

1275.5

1330.5

1339.1
1341.2

1391.4

1425.2

1434.8

1466.9

1505.8

1565.4

1611.4

1714.2
1782.6

1949.5

1972.4
2113.1

1342.4

307.54

309.39
967.34

393.23

314.26

442.62

290.17

554.07

1581.9

583.42

379.27

464.38

480.96

680.28
499.66

648.13

896.95

706.21

859.3

865.42

905.77

682.4

982.09
585.53

718.16

506.38
612.34




133 | Gédéon Gonseth Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak M | 113.66+154 - 267.66 | 2782.8 | 884.57

134 | Gabriel Raggi Niagara Canoe Kayak Club S 122.58+158 - 280.58 | 2964.1 | 2844.2
1

135 | Mewen Debliquy Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons J - - Abs - -
Volants




